
Hot food 

Panini
Main Meal Grab Pot
Chicken Goujons
Potato Rosti
Vegan Sausage Roll
Vegetarian Sausage in a Roll
Samosa
Garlic Bread  

Baked snacks

Crisps
Popcorn
Roasted Seeds
Croissant
Rice Cakes
Flapjacks
Bread Roll
Cream Crackers

Spreadables

Cheese Pot
Cheese Portion
Jam
Butter

R E C E S S

Fruit and Yoghurt

Fresh Fruit Salad (large) 
Fresh Fruit Salad (small)                  
Muesli Pot
Yoghurt

L U N C H

Main Meal
Vegetarian Meal
Pasta Meal
Pasta Bowl
Soup
Jacket Potato
Baked Beans 
Spaghetti 

Cold food

Sushi
Salad
Sandwiches,
Rolls, Wraps 
(Including Gluten Free, Halal 
and Vegan)

 £2.75
 £2.75
£2.00
£1.50
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£3.50
£3.50

 £2.90 
 £2.50
 £2.50
 £2.00
 £1.80
 

 £1.50
 £1.00
    60p
 

 £1.00
 £1.00
 £1.00
    90p
 £1.00
    90p
     50p
     40p

£1.00
    50p
    30p
    10p

Cans of drink
Cartons

£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
    80p

Please always
remember to check
allergy information

with the Catering team 

Many recess items, including baked snacks, fruit and yoghurts are also
available at lunch. Drinks available all day.

£1.80-£2.90
     

£1.00
    60p


