RECESS

LUNCH

Hot food

Panini	£2.90
Main Meal Grab Pot	£2.50
Chicken Goujons	£2.50
Potato Rosti	£2.00
Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.80
Vegetarian Sausage in a Roll	£1.50
Samosa	£1.00
Garlic Bread	60p

Baked snacks

Crisps	£1.00
Popcorn	£1.00
Roasted Seeds	£1.00
Croissant	90p
Rice Cakes	£1.00
Flapjacks	90p
Bread Roll	50p
Cream Crackers	40p

Spreadables

Cheese Pot	£1.00
Cheese Portion	50p
Jam	30p
Butter	10p

Fruit and Yoghurt

Fresh Fruit Salad (large)	£3.00
Fresh Fruit Salad (small)	£2.00
Muesli Pot	£2.00
Yoghurt	80p

Main Meal	£2.75
Vegetarian Meal	£2.75
Pasta Meal	£2.00
Pasta Bowl	£1.50
Soup	£2.00
Jacket Potato	£1.50
Baked Beans	£1.50
Spaghetti	£1.50

Cold food

Sushi	£3.50
Salad	£3.50
Sandwiches, Rolls, Wraps	£1.80-£2.90
(Including Gluten Fre and Vegan)	e, Halal

Cans of drink	£1.00
Cartons	60p

Please always remember to check allergy information with the Catering team

Many recess items, including baked snacks, fruit and yoghurts are also available at lunch. Drinks available all day.